
2024 Carillon Concert Schedule 
 

Monday  1/15/2024 Noon Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Noon Shrove Tuesday/Mardi Gras 

Wednesday 2/14/2024 Noon Valentine's Day 

Monday  2/19/2024 Noon  President's Day 

Sunday  3/17/2024 Noon  St. Patrick's Day 

Thursday 3/28/2024 Noon Holy Thursday 

Friday 3/29/2024 4:30 p.m.  Good Friday 

Sunday  3/31/2024 10:00 a.m.  Easter 

Thursday 4/4/2024 2:00 p.m. Twins Home Opener 

Wednesday 4/10/2024 Noon Eid al-Fitr (Last day of Ramadan) 

Tuesday 4/22/2024 Noon First day of Passover 

Friday 5/3/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Sunday  5/5/2024 Noon Cinco de Mayo 

Friday 5/10/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Sunday  5/12/2024 Noon Mother’s Day 

Friday 5/17/2024 Noon Summer pops/Syttende Mai 

Friday 5/24/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Monday  5/27/2024 Noon Memorial Day 

Friday 5/31/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Friday 6/7/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Friday 6/14/2024 Noon Summer pops/Flag Day 

Sunday  6/16/2024 Noon Father’s Day 

Monday  6/17/2024 Noon Eid al-Adha 

Wednesday 6/19/2024 Noon Juneteenth  

Friday 6/21/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Saturday 6/22/2024 Noon Svenskarnas Dag 

Friday 6/28/2024 Noon Summer pops 

Thursday 7/4/2024 Noon Independence Day 

Friday 7/5/2024 Noon  Summer pops 

Friday 7/12/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 7/19/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 7/26/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 8/2/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 8/9/2024 Noon  Summer pops  



Friday 8/16/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 8/23/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 8/30/2024 Noon  Summer pops 

Monday  9/2/2024 Noon  Labor Day  

Friday 9/6/2023 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 9/13/2024 Noon  Summer pops  

Friday 9/20/2024 Noon  Summer pops 

Wednesday 9/25/2024 Noon  Yom Kippur  

Friday 9/27/2024 Noon  Summer pops 

Thursday 10/3/2023 Noon Rosh Hashanah 

Friday 10/4/2024 Noon  Summer pops 

Monday  10/14/2024 Noon Indigenous Peoples Day 

Thursday 10/31/2024 Noon Halloween/Diwali  

Monday  11/11/2024 Noon  Veterans Day 

Thursday 11/28/2024 Noon Thanksgiving 

Thursday 12/19/2024 Noon Popular “Christmas” songs 

Friday 12/20/2024 Noon  Popular “Christmas” songs 

Monday  12/23/2024 Noon  Popular “Christmas” songs 

Tuesday 12/24/2024 4:30 p.m.  Christmas Eve (hymns) 

Wednesday 12/25/2024 Noon  Christmas Day (hymns) 

Thursday 12/26/2024 Noon Kwanzaa/Hanukkah 

Tuesday 12/31/2024 11:00 p.m.   New Year’s Eve 


